## BOARD OF EDUCATION BEEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Date: May 17, 2007

Subject: Code of Conduct

Submitted By: Mrs. Jones

# CONSENT AGENDA

**Information:** The Beeville ISD Code of Conduct has been revised. There are very few changes. The main change is that it has been converted to the format of the Texas Association of School Boards model code of conduct. The board must approve changes to the district code of conduct. To download and review the entire code, go to <a href="http://dci.beevilleisd.net/board.htm">http://dci.beevilleisd.net/board.htm</a>. If you want a paper copy of these documents, please contact Nancy Jones.

#### **ITEMS ADDRESSED:**

Beeville ISD Code of Conduct

#### **<u>RECOMMENDED ACTION</u>**:

Approval of Beeville ISD Code of Conduct

## **BUDGETARY INFORMATION:**

None